

UNIVERSITY AVENUE LANDSCAPING
CONTRACT NO. 7003
BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 20, 2013

Item	Quantity	Dan Larsen Landscaping	
		Price	Extension
10701.0 - Traffic Control - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
10911.0 - Mobilization - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
90001.0 - Royal Raindrops Crabapple - EA	15.00	\$192.00	\$2,880.00
90002.0 - Red Jewel Crabapple - EA	24.00	\$172.00	\$4,128.00
90003.0 - Ft Mc Nair Horsechestnut - EA	8.00	\$242.00	\$1,936.00
90004.0 - China Snow Peking Lilac - EA	5.00	\$249.00	\$1,245.00
90005.0 - Amur Chokecherry - EA	1.00	\$179.00	\$179.00
90006.0 - Hackberry - EA	4.00	\$179.00	\$716.00
90007.0 - Chicagoland Hackberry - EA	2.00	\$172.00	\$344.00
90008.0 - American Sentry Linden - EA	14.00	\$179.00	\$2,506.00
90009.0 - Skycole Skyline Honeylocust - EA	2.00	\$179.00	\$358.00
90010.0 - Ginkgo - EA	2.00	\$242.00	\$484.00
90011.0 - London Planetree 'Exclamation' - EA	3.00	\$189.00	\$567.00
90012.0 - Autumn Blaze Pear - EA	7.00	\$189.00	\$1,323.00
90013.0 - Jill Pear - EA	2.00	\$209.00	\$418.00
90014.0 - Jack Pear - EA	3.00	\$209.00	\$627.00
90015.0 - Korean Sun Pear - EA	11.00	\$289.00	\$3,179.00
90016.0 - Japanese Ivory Silk Tree Lilac - EA	24.00	\$252.00	\$6,048.00
90017.0 - Sienna Glen Maple - EA	2.00	\$199.00	\$398.00
90018.0 - New Horizon Elm - EA	3.00	\$192.00	\$576.00
90019.0 - Frontier Chinese Elm - EA	2.00	\$192.00	\$384.00
90020.0 - Princeton American Elm - EA	2.00	\$209.00	\$418.00
90021.0 - Amur Maple - EA	7.00	\$159.00	\$1,113.00
90022.0 - Cleveland Select Pear - EA	12.00	\$189.00	\$2,268.00
90023.0 - Thornless Cockspur Hawthorn - EA	1.00	\$179.00	\$179.00
90024.0 - Princeton Sentry Ginkgo - EA	9.00	\$272.00	\$2,448.00
90025.0 - Pink Flair Cherry - EA	2.00	\$229.00	\$458.00
90026.0 - Cumulus Serviceberry - EA	3.00	\$189.00	\$567.00
90027.0 - American Hazelnut - EA	6.00	\$269.00	\$1,614.00
90028.0 - Autumn Blaze Maple - EA	1.00	\$229.00	\$229.00
90029.0 - White Pine - EA	4.00	\$149.00	\$596.00
90030.0 - Additional Watering During Periods of No or Reduced Rainfall - EA	10.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
=====			

CONTRACT TOTALS

\$41,786.00